

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

 Vehicle Nos : **PC 2078 H**

Made : Toyota

Model : Hiace

Chassis No :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

2013

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 844.50	\$ 844.50 707.85
2	Bonnet Logo	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00 ✓ 65.00
3	Bonnet Lock	1	\$ 181.90	\$ 181.90 ✓ 181.90
4	Bonnet Hinge	2	\$ 123.40	\$ 246.80
5	Front Bumper	1	\$ 786.30	\$ 786.30 541.20
6	Front Bumper Bracket	1	\$ 577.10	\$ 577.10 271.20
7	Front Bumper Side Retainer	2	\$ 66.50 151.20	\$ 133.00 151.20
8	Front Bumper Reinforcement	1	\$ 392.20	\$ 392.20 357.10
9	Front Bumper Tow Cap	2	\$ 25.00 48.00	\$ 96.00 50.00
10	Front Bumper Lower Grille	1	\$ 271.50	\$ 271.50 239.50
11	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Garnish	2	\$ 55.00 88.20	\$ 176.40 118.00
12	Front Grille Top Garnish	1	\$ 781.30	\$ 781.30 326.90
13	Front Grille Lower Garnish	1	\$ 278.60	\$ 278.60
14	Front Grille Base	1	\$ 223.10	\$ 223.10
15	Front Corner Panel	2	\$ 274.50	\$ 549.00 274.50
16	Front Support Panel	1	\$ 571.80	\$ 571.80 384.20
17	Front Support Panel Centre Bracket	1	\$ 65.30	\$ 65.30 ✓ 65.30
18	Front Support Panel Top Cover	1	\$ 271.60	\$ 271.60
19	Front Support Panel Top Cover Rubber	1	\$ 121.60	\$ 121.60 ✓ 121.60
20	Front Wheel House Panel	1	\$ 928.10	\$ 928.10
21	Front Wheel House Panel Insulator	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
22	Front Door	2	\$ 985.40	\$ 1,970.80
23	Front Door Moulding	2	\$ 262.00	\$ 524.00
24	Front Door Pillar	2	\$ 421.00	\$ 842.00
25	Front Step Garnish	2	\$ 188.20	\$ 376.40
26	Headlamp	2	\$ 744.00 954.80	\$ 1,908.60 1488.00
27	Headlamp Lower Bracket	2	\$ 38.20	\$ 76.40
28	Headlamp Panel	2	\$ 148.60	\$ 297.20
29	Radiator	1	\$ 1,817.10	\$ 1,817.10 1596.70
30	Radiator Fan Cowling	1	\$ 542.30	\$ 542.30 286.30
31	Radiator Fan Motor	2	\$ 354.00	\$ 708.00
32	Radiator Top Hose	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00 80.00
33	Radiator Lower Hose	1	\$ 284.60	\$ 284.60 80.00
34	A/c Condenser	1	\$ 1,417.50	\$ 1,417.50 1245.30
35	A/c Condenser High Pressure Pipe	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00
36	A/c Condenser Low Pressure pipe	1	\$ 387.40	\$ 387.40
37	Intercooler	1	\$ 1,213.60	\$ 1,213.60 ✓ 1,213.60
38	Wiper Washer Tank	1	\$ 188.30	\$ 188.30 89.70
39	Radiator Spare Tank	1	\$ 415.00	\$ 415.00 316.10

DDV ✓
 NEC ✓
 JMV ✓
 NDX ✓
 BT ✓
 BT ✓
 NEC ✓
 BT ✓
 MIS ✓
 BR ✓
 BR ✓
 BR ✓
 NSX ✓
 NSX ✓
 DD ✓
 BT ✓
 BT ✓
 NSX ✓
 TN ✓
 NDX ✓
 NDX ✓
 CUTXR
 } NDX
 BR ✓
 NSX ✓
 NSX ✓
 BR ✓
 BR ✓
 NDX ✓
 } NEC ✓
 DD ✓
 } NNX
 DD ✓
 } BR ✓

40	Front Dashboard Fascia	1	\$	1,098.50	\$	1,098.50	} NDX
41	Front Dashboard Glove Box	1	\$	180.00	\$	180.00	
42	Front Dashboard Reinforcement	1	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	
43	A/c Blower Assy	1	\$	1,284.00	\$	1,098.70 1,284.00	} BR ✓
44	A/c Cooling Coil Assy	1	\$	2,940.00	\$	1,200.00 2,940.00	
45	Heater Unit	1	\$	1,013.00	\$	1,013.00	} NS X
				Parts Sub Total :	\$	28,323.00	
				25% Discount	\$	7,080.75	
				PARTS TOTAL :	\$	21,242.25	

12,523.65
 @ 25 % 3,130.91
 9392.74

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$		TOTAL S\$		
1	Sundries	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	} NNX
2	Bonnet Sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$	40.00 100.00	} NECV
3	Front Bumper Clips	1	\$	50.00	\$	30.00 50.00	
4	Front Bumper Lower Grille Clips	1	\$	50.00	\$	30.00 50.00	
5	Front Grille Clips	1	\$	50.00	\$	30.00 50.00	} NECV
6	Front Support Panel Sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$	30.00 100.00	
7	Front Support Panel Top Cover Clips	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	} NS X
8	Front Wheel House Panel Sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	} NNX
9	Front Wheel House Panel Insulator Clips	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	
10	Front Door Sealant	2	\$	100.00	\$	200.00	} NNX
11	Headlamp Clips	2	\$	30.00 50.00	\$	60.00 100.00	} NECV
12	Coolant	1	\$	80.00	\$	40.00 80.00	} NEC
13	A/c Fluid	1	\$	80.00	\$	40.00 80.00	
14	Brake Fluid	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	} NNX
15	Front Number Plate	1	\$	80.00	\$	40.00 80.00	} BT ✓
				SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$	1,250.00	

340.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$	
1	R&R Bonnet Component	\$ 60.00	150.00
2	R&R Radiator	\$ 80.00	150.00
3	R&R A/c Condenser	\$ 80.00	150.00
4	R&R Intercooler	\$ 70.00	150.00
5	R&R Wiper washer Tank	\$ 30.00	100.00
6	R&R Radiator Spare Tank	\$ 30.00	100.00
7	Wheel Alignment	\$	180.00
8	Diagnostic Reset Fault Code	\$	300.00
9	R&R Dashboard Fascia	\$ 250.00	450.00
10	R&R A/c Blower Assy	\$ 80.00	150.00
11	R&R A/c Cooling Coil Assy	\$ 80.00	150.00
12	Check Wiring	\$ 60.00	100.00
13	Uplostery	\$	300.00
14	Panel Beat	\$ 1400.00	2,000.00
15	Rust Proofing	\$ 80.00	200.00
16	Spray Painting	\$ 1400.00	2,000.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$	6,630.00

Survey Resurvey
 8/2/2021 10/2/2021
 TGLim TGLim
 Min Min

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 21,242.25
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,250.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 6,630.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 29,122.25

Lump Sum repair
 Repair days 10

PARTS 9392.74
 SN 340.00
 LABOUR 3700.00
 13,432.74
 @ 20% 2686.55
 10,746.19

L/s 10,750/2

TGLim
 Min

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: